From: Priscilla Shorty <pshort

Sent: Thursday, March 7, 2024 1:38 PM

To: Francisco Enriguez Quintana <Francisco.Quintana@hilcorp.com:; Freddy Proctor <fproctor@hilcorp.com>; Jennifer Street <jstreet@hilcorp.com>; Priscilla Shorty <pshorty@hilcorp.comz;
Shad Brown <shbrown@hilcorp.com>; Tammy Jones <tajones@hilcorp.com>

hilcorp.com>

Subject: ARGENTA 33-10 3 1 - INC - 714000509

Todays 3/7/2024

Date:

Well Name: |ARGENTA33-1031 Location: Sec: 03 Twn: 033N | Rng: 010W ULF

APl Number: |05.067.08128 Footage: 1530' FNL & 1850" FWL

Operator: Hilcorp Energy Company Area/Run/MSO: 01 0101 |Francwsco Enriquez Quintana

Meter #: 06633028 Pipeline: HEC

INC Number: | 714000509 Agency: COGCC Inspector: Corey McDonough

Type of INC: |Written Photos Required: Yes Due Date: 3/22/2024
Comment: Unused oil and gas equipment observed on location.
Corrective Action: Comply with rule 606. Date: 03/22/2024.
Comment: Weedy russian thistle debris observed around the well head.
Corrective Action: Comply with rule 606, remove and properly dispose of debris. Date: 03/14/2024

Issue of

Concern: Inspection doc #693902986 observed rutting on | ion and required i by 4/24/2021. It was observed in this inspection
that rutting remains on location. No CA date is being provided as this location is out of compliance for the same Rule. Original CA
has not been addressed. Original CA and date remains applicable. Additional gully erosion was observed forming on the western
edge of the disturbance and needs to be stabilized. Corrective Action: Comply with rule 1002 Install or repair required BMPs.
**See attached document and photos for more details™*

Priscifla Shorty

Operations Regulatory Technician
Hilcorp Energy Company
i
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Rutting and erosion issues have been resolved.



